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SCHULLER Giinther
PAUL Bernhard

STODEREGGER Andreas

HEINRICH Siegfried
WAGNER Patrick
SCHMIDT Marc
BOHN Erich
TORGHELE Walter
BERGER Markus
ZABLOUDIL Milan
ZERLAUTH Guntram
STEINHEUER Viktoria
STEINER Markus
LEITNER Franz
BORZ Markus
STEINHEUER Frank
GRABMULLER Rene
UBLACKER Michael
STRASSL Peter
BENZ Thomas
LAIMINGER Josef
EISENMANN Bernd
POLLANY Gerold
SCHEPER Hubert
REISINGER Thomas
BERGER Walter
STECHER Heinz
PLOSSL Markus
ROHDE Uwe
THOMAS Max
BERKMANN Andreas
NEUMANN Daniel

Verein

HSV Ried

SLG Hopfgarten
USG Bludenz/Biirs
Siemsseeschiitzen
Schwandorf e.V.

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

HSV Ried

USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs

BS Target

USG Bludenz/Biirs
Oberursel

LHA Linz

SLG Hopfgarten

SC Offenhausen
Oberursel

SSK IVV Praha
Ostmark Weiden

HSV Ried

D&S Rosenheim

SLG Hopfgarten

Team Merkle Tuning
KSV Siemens

Team Merkle Tuning
HSV Wien

HSV Wien

SG Hopfgarten
Leinfelden - Echterdingen
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
ISV-Feldkirch
Leinfelden - Echterdingen

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Alpenpokalwertung

Pistol 1500

1471
1464
1472
0
1442
1467
1458
1446
1449
1416
1427
1446
1426
0
1408
1291
1421
0
1397
0
0
1389
1390

1359
1373

1326
1327

1242
1210

Stock Semi
Automatic Pistol

476
0
472
0
0
460
479
475
465
454
472

365
467
471

450

469
461
468
453
449
463
455
450

470
461
439
445
439

Revolver 1500

1475
1475
1459
1476
1466
1467
1338
1437
1403
1433
0

1434
1432
1425
1324
1424
1438
1405
1407
1403
1376
1371
1342
1371
1389
252

1354

Service Revolver

477
473
467
468
474
470
474

Gesamt

1952
1948
1944
1944
1940
1937
1937
1921
1914
1902
1899
1897
1895
1892
1879
1877
1871
1869
1869
1860
1843
1842
1839
1830
1829
1823
1805
1796
1788
1769
1687
1649



Rang Name

33
34
35
36
37
38

SUCHY Wolfgang
KRICKL Sonja
TONON Franco
MACK Angelika
TROGER Helmut
CALLEGHER Mirco

Verein

D&S Rosenheim

HSV Wien

TSN Treviso

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim

TSN Treviso

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Alpenpokalwertung (Fortsetzung)

Pistol 1500

0
1214
1164
1076

877

Stock Semi
Automatic Pistol

350
365
384
275
0
372

Revolver 1500

1187

Service Revolver

420
0
0
0

196

Gesamt

1607
1579
1548
1351
1260
1249
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PAUL Bernhard
SCHMIDT Marc
SCHULLER Giinther
PAA Michael
WAGNER Patrick
UBLACKER Michael
STEINHEUER Viktoria
ROHDE Uwe

MARKREITER Andreas

LAHRES Andreas
REISINGER Thomas
LAIMINGER Josef
GLAS Reinhard
POLLANY Gerold
BERGER Markus
BORZ Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
STEINHEUER Frank
KRICKL Sonja

BENZ Thomas
NEUMANN Daniel
TROGER Helmut
EISENMANN Margit
MACK Angelika
BICHLER Klaus

7. Alpenpokal 2016

NPA

Verein

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

HSV Ried

Waldbrunn

Schwandorf e.V.
Ostmark Weiden
Oberursel

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
SSC Oberland

PPC-Team Pfalz

HSV Wien

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Tann

KSV Siemens

USG Bludenz/Biirs

SC Offenhausen

Team Merkle Tuning
Oberursel

HSV Wien

D&S Rosenheim
Leinfelden - Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim

SLG Stebbach

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim
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10
12
11
11
14

11
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3 2
1 0
0 O
3 1
4 0
2 1
5 0
5 0
2 1
7 0
1 4
6 3
10 O
9 1
4 4
9 3
12 1
8 5
12 2
6 5
8 6
7 8
11 7
4 12
10 8
4 10

Gesamt

110
109
102
102
101
99
99
99
98
95
94
94
92
88
86
86
85
85
84
80
76
67
59
59
44
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HEINRICH Siegfried
SCHULLER Giinther
SCHMIDT Marc
WAGNER Patrick
PAA Michael

SELB Walter
BERGER Markus
TORGHELE Walter
BOHN Erich

PAUL Bernhard
ZABLOUDIL Milan
STODEREGGER Andreas
STEINHEUER Viktoria
MERKLE Tim
REICHHARDT Werner
SCHEPER Hubert
EISENMANN Bernd
LEITNER Franz
POLLANY Gerold
STECHER Heinz
STEINHEUER Frank
GLAS Reinhard
REISINGER Thomas
HILLER Werner
ROHDE Uwe
LAHRES Andreas
BERGER Walter
HORL Manfred
THOMAS Max
MOLITOR Armin
FUCHS Margarete
RIEDHARDT Hermann
BORGATO Giacomo
KRICKL Sonja

MACK Angelika
TONON Franco
HOFER Josef
DOBRY Thomas
PELLIN Davide
GSTATTNER Helmut
LOPEZ Valter
CALLEGHER Mirco

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Open Match

Verein

Siemsseeschiitzen
HSV Ried

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Schwandorf e.V.
Waldbrunn

USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Burs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
HSV Ried

SLG Hopfgarten

BS Target

USG Bludenz/Biirs
Oberursel

Team Merkle Tuning
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
Team Merkle Tuning
Team Merkle Tuning
SLG Hopfgarten

KSV Siemens

SG Hopfgarten
Oberursel

SLG Tann

HSV Wien
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
Leinfelden - Echterdingen
PPC-Team Pfalz

HSV Wien

SLG Hopfgarten
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Hopfgarten

TSN Treviso

HSV Wien

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
TSN Treviso

SG Hopfgarten

0

TSN Treviso

SG Hopfgarten

TSN Treviso

TSN Treviso

Match1+2

300 - 26
299 - 24
299 - 19
300 - 21
298 - 20
297 - 19
294 - 13
298 - 18
295 - 15
295 - 19
294 - 14
300 - 23
295 - 13
275 - 3
297 - 15
297 - 18
291 - 15
297 - 18
293 - 11
293 - 13
293 - 11
293 - 10
288 - 9
286 - 11
296 - 18
281 - 12
284 - 11
274 - 4
271 - 2
275 - 7
274 - 5

4

N
N
B
1
R NOUVAEBENWER

Match 3+4

296 - 17
292 - 11
292 - 13
286 -
287 -
284 -
287 -
282 -
285 -
282 -
282 - 11
274 - 4
279 - 4
295 - 10
271 -
269 -
274 -
265 -
269 -
265 -
263 -
261 -
247 -
239 -
223 -
237 -
232 -
242 -
232 -
227 -
224 -
206 -
175 -
260 -
169 -
158 -
141 -
152 -
131 -

59 -

84 -

61 -
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Gesamt

596 - 43
591 - 35
591 - 32
586 - 30
585 - 27
581 - 26
581 - 15
580 - 24
580 - 22
577 - 23
576 - 25
574 - 27
574 - 17
570 - 13
568 - 16
566 - 25
565 - 20
562 - 20
562 - 12
558 - 18
556 - 14
554 - 12
535 - 14
525 - 14
519 - 20
518 - 12
516 - 12
516 - 4
503- 3
502 - 9
498 - 7
485 - 6
453 - 11
453 - 9
425 - 4
401 - 3
379 - 4
376 - 5
313- 5
304- 6
236 - 2
202 - 1



N A s e 490 - 1 400V - L LU0 - 1 *0L - & AAFfJS - AR
+& TRUGER Helmut D&S Rosenheim 177 - -0 164- 0 158- 0 475- 2 1064 4
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7. Alpenpbkal 2016
Pistol 1500 Match Endliste
Rang Name Verein Matchl  Match2  Match3  Matchd  Match S Gesamt
1 STODEREGGER Andreas USG Bludenz/Biirs 239-15  179-11 229- 2 238-11 587-31 1472 70
2 SCHULLER Guinther HSV Ried 240-16  180-13 228. 3 235- 7 588-31 1471- 70
3 SCHMIDT Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e V. 237 - 16 1i8 =~ 7 228 - § 236 - 12 588 - 25 1467 - 65
4 SELB Walter USG Bludenz/Birs 238-11 180-10 234- 5 229- 6 586-29 1467 - 61
5 PAUL Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 237 -18 178-12 227- 4 235-15 587-28 1464 - 77
6 BOHN Erich HSV Ried 240 -15  175- 6 226- 3 235-11 582-21 1458 - 56
7 BERGER Markus USG Bludenz/Burs 235 - 13 179 - 9 228 - & 229 - 7 578 - 19 1449 - 53
8 TORGHELE Walter USG Bludenz/Biirs 237-16 176- 5 227- 4 232- 9 574-18 1446 - 52
9 STEINHEUER Viktoria Oberursel 280 -13 174- 1 218- 2 233- 3 581-23 1446 - 42
10 WAGNER Patrick Schwandorf e.V. 239-11  176- 7 223- 7 229- 8 S75-21 1442 54
11 ZERLAUTH Guntram USG Bludenz/Birs 237-12 174- 6 218- 2 230- 5 S68-1S 1427 - 40
12 STEINER Markus LHA Linz 235 - 14 173 - 5 217 - 4 233 - 9 568 - 24 1426 - 56
13 GRABMULLER Rene SSK IVV Praha 239-11 176- 8 219- 3 227- 4 560-22 1421 - 48

14 ZABLOUDIL Mitan BS Target 236 - 13 176 - 9 216- 5 227- 6 561-19 1416 - 52

15 BORZ Markus SC Offenhausen 237 - 9 173 - 2 209 - 1 229 - 3 560 - 20 1408 - 35

16 STRASSL Peter HSV Ried 236-12 167- 3 202- 2 232- 5 560-18 1397 - 40

17 POLLANY Gerold KSV Siemens 233- 9 176- 5 196- 2 222- 4 S63-15 1390- 35

18 EISENMANN Bernd Team Merkle Tuning 235 - 14 172 - 6 225 - 2 228 - 5 529 - 14 1389 - 41

19 BERGER Walter HSV Wien 236-10 172- 7 196- 2 225- 1 S44-18 1373 . 38

20 REISINGER Thomas HSV Wien 239-10 169- 1 180- 1 220- 5 551-19 1359 . 36

21 MARKREITER Andreas  SSC Oberland 237-14 167- 4 196- 0 223- 5 533-16 135 - 39

22 HORL Manfred SLG Hopfgarten 233- 8 169- 3 18- 2 217- 1 526-10 1331 - 24

23 ROHDE Uwe Leinfelden - Echterdingen 237-13  170- 5 181- 0 225- 3 514-18 1327. 39
24 PLOSSL Markus - 237 -18 162- 3 180- 2 222- 2 S525-16 1326 - 41
25 LAHRES Andreas PPC-Team Pfalz 232 - 14 168 - 4 146 - 0 224 - S 543 - 13 1313 - 36
26 BRAU Heike - 231- 3 154- 1 175- 1 217- 1 S523-13 1300. 19
27 STEINHEUER Frank Oberursel 215- 3 173- 6 184- 2 192- 1 S27-13 1291 . 2%
28 WIRBKA Mario Desert-Eagle-Episburg 221- 3 168- 2 187- 1 187- 2 S512-11 127% . 19

L X 2
e 7. Alpenpokal 2016
Pistol 1500 Match Endliste (Fortsetzung)

Rang Name Verein Match1l Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Gesamt
29 BERKMANN Andreas  ISV-Feldkirch 231- 8 168- 1 151- 1 209- 3 483- 6 1242- 19
30 MERKLE Tim Team Merkle Tuning 230 - 9 171+ 3 174 - 1 193 - 1 470 - 3 1238 - 17
31 BORGATO Giacomo TSN Treviso 236-10 163- 1 141- 1 201- 3 482- 8 1223 - 23
32 KRICKL Sonja HSV Wien 231- 9 148- 0 161- 0 204- 2 470- 7 1214 - 1B
33 NEUMANN Daniel Leinfelden - Echterdingen 220- 4 163- 3 214- 4 195- 0 418- 2 1210 - 13
34 RIEDHARDT Hermann  SLG Hopfgarten 230- 5 165- 1 163- 2 174- 1 467 - 9 1199 . 18
35 TONON Franco TSN Treviso 225- 8 154- 0 160- 1 198- 1 427- 6 1164 - 16
36 WEICK Steffen SLG PPC ULM 227- 4 165- 4 113- 0 218- 2 417- 6 1140 . 16

37 MACK Angelika Leinfelden - Echterdingen 228 - 7 162- 1 139- 0 157- 2 390 - 10 1076 - 20
38 BRUCKNER Petra D&S Rosenheim 124 - O 127 - 1 162 - 1 165 - 0 451 - 1 1029 . 3
39 PELLIN Davide TSN Treviso 21- 6 127+ 1 9%- 0 174- 0 388- 6 1005. 13

NER Helmut SG Hopfgarten 219 - 2 89 - 1 129 - 1 148 - O 361 - § 946 - 9
40 GSTATT i TSN Treviso 221- 6 113- 2 188 2 23- 0 332. s 877 - 15
:; f;;fﬂ’;fm TSN Treviso 213- 6 103- 1 4- 1 106- 0 326- a4 802 . 12
a3 BNV HANLS | 0 . 0
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BOHN Erich
WAGNER Patrick
LAIMINGER Josef
ROHDE Uwe
SCHULLER Giinther
SCHMIDT Marc
STEINHEUER Viktoria
PAA Michael
STODEREGGER Andreas
BENZ Thomas
EISENMANN Bernd
PAUL Bernhard
BORZ Markus
BICHLER Klaus
PLOSSL Markus
GLAS Reinhard
STEINER Markus
HILLER Werner
MARKREITER Andreas
REICHHARDT Werner
BERGER Markus
ZERLAUTH Guntram
REISINGER Thomas
NEUMANN Daniel
THOMAS Max
POLLANY Gerold
STEINHEUER Frank
LAHRES Andreas
UBLACKER Michael
STRASSL Peter
TROGER Helmut
EISENMANN Margit
HOFER Josef

KRICKL Sonja

SUCHY Wolfgang
DOBRY Thomas
GSTATTNER Helmut
MACK Angelika

7. Alpenpokal 2016

PP1

Verein

HSV Ried

Schwandorf e.V.

SLG Hopfgarten
Leinfelden - Echterdingen
HSV Ried

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Oberursel

Waldbrunn

USG Bludenz/Biirs
D&S Rosenheim
Team Merkle Tuning
SLG Hopfgarten

SC Offenhausen

D&S Rosenheim

SLG Tann

LHA Linz
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
SSC Oberland
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
HSV Wien

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
KSV Siemens
Oberursel

PPC-Team Pfalz
Ostmark Weiden

HSV Ried

D&S Rosenheim

SLG Stebbach

SG Hopfgarten

HSV Wien

D&S Rosenheim

0

SG Hopfgarten
Leinfelden - Echterdingen

[ G Iy
NN O WER NONN O

IR
o o

N R RPRERPNRPRPRERPNONNUUWWNRERWPAPRONOONDDdDIN

AW WUl wWwoo O N O W

O NOOWWOWOOWULEUUu b, WWN

= [N [ G Y [ T S T G Y T T i S Y
ONDWODMNDNIOTODDOD WWDOOWNWOOWWO W

NNV, WU WwdAWNONMOMNMORENONORFPOOREROOOOODO

12

O UV OO WENWWENNNMNREROOOODOODODOODODOODODOODODOODODOOOOoOOoOo

WkRr AR NNRPRPRPRPRPWOOODODOODODOODODOODODOODODOOODOOODOOOOoOoo

5 Gesamt

298
297
297
296
295
295
294
293
292
291
290
288
287
287
286
285
285
284
283
283
283
282
282
281
279
277
274
274
271
267
263
259
258
246
236
236
229
221
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7. Alpenpokal 2016
Revolver 1500 Ma
Rang Name tch Endliste
1 HEIN Verein
2 PAULHEEH i:i'gfriﬂﬁ Slemsseeschitre Matchl Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match % Gesamt
rhard N : | ,
3 SCHULLER Glnth SLG Hopfgarten 236-13 177 5 235- 9 23%- 6 590-31 1476 4
4 SCHMIDT Marc o HSV Ried 239 18 180 8 229 5 238-16 5B9 3] 1475 74
5 WAGNER p SLG Big Bore Shooters 240-19 179 7 23312 238 8 5850 1475 7]
HI’FILI{ SLh i eV, 239 20 179 - 1S 279 . s oL m?’ _ 90
6 STODEREGGER And pacorEe ¥ 237 - 18 : it meeA2 g
7 GRABMULLER Ren reas  USG Bludenz/Burs i 18 180 - 12 225 3 237 -14 £g7 - 35 1466 %2
B TORGHELE Wauwe = IV Proha 239 :g 781 .7 w8 -2 18 0
9 STEINHEUER Viktor| e Banwrytuns 238 . 17 4.5 s w96 s 12 MG
10 ZABLOUDIL Milan Oberursel 8.17 17810 213- 2 230 5 5730 14O
11 STEINER M o BS Target 215 .13 178- 7 214 2 238 7 569 - 22 1434 - 51
12 LENNE oo LHA Linz 240 -16 175- 4 224- 3 230 6 564-15 1433 44
13 LE g SLG Hopfgarten 28-16 177- 7 224. 4 219 7 574.23 1432 57
" ITNER Fran; SLG Hopfgarten 223.12 170 3 217- 2 233- 6 S79-18 1432 47
MARKREITER Andreas  55C Oberland 38.12 176- & 222- 4 225- 6 563 -16 1424 - 43
16 STRASSL Peter 235-13 174- 3 219 3 2 O
7 G ; HSV Ried 9. 3 227- 3 S67-20 1422 42
i BBLA(LKER Michael R Wi g:s 6 173- 4 209- 0 228- 6 564-12 1407 28
. ERGER Markus USG Bludenz/Burs 3’ -7 177 - 8 2719 - 4 233 - 10 543 - 14 1405 - 43
9 BENZ Thomas D&S Rosenheim 235 7 172- 3 199- 2 225- 3 572-15 1403 30
:(j REISINGER Thomas HSY Wien ;iz ' g 167 - 2 221 - 3 226 - 2 567 - 10 1403 . 23
. ; 76 - :
2; MERKLE Tim Team Merkle Tuning reidififn i?g : 194 - 0 226- 5 S561-15 1389 - 27
REICHHARDTY Werner Desert-Eagle-Episburg 9 & s ] 219- 3 206- 2 555-12 1385- 32
24 LAIMINGER Josef SLG Hopfgarten 238 - 14 175 - 12 195- 2 231- 6 537-16 1379 - 49
25 EISENMANN Bernd Team Merkle Tuning 233 . 9 171 5 g:: ' ; s 4 2t ko 1376 - 41
26 SCHEPER Hubert Team Merkle Tuning 736 . 9 175- 7 _ 232- 8 518-14 1371 - 33
27 GLAS Reinhard SLG Tann _ 214- 0 205- 1 561-15 13371 3
28 ' STECHER Heinz o 236-14 168- 2 18- 1 224- 5 551-16 1365 - 38
opfgarten 238 - : J '
38.14 168- 0 175- 3 217- 4 S56- 8 1354 . 29
16 05 2016 12 18 i
7. AlpenpoKal 2016
Revolver 1500 Match Endliste (Fortsetzung)
Rang Name Verein M
atch1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 G
29 MOUTOR Armin SLG Hopfgarten 234 - 10 173 - 4 212 - 1 203 - 5 529
30 POLLANY Gerold KSV Siemens 233- 9 169- 4 195- 1 226- 4 8- e v il
31 BOHN Erich HSV Ried )38 .18 179-12 233-10 233- 8 z;g .14 1342 - 32
32 BORZ Markus 5C Offenhausen 235-11  169- 0 176- 3 222- 5 52; 27 1338. 75
33 WIRBKA Mario Desert-Eagle-Episburg 218 - 6 173 - O 173 - 0 206 - 2 * -17 1324 . 36
34 THOMAS Max Desert-Eagle-Episburg 208. 2 1i62- 2 217- 2 211-.3 513 ‘ 1319 . 21
35 WEICK Steffen SLG PPC ULM 225 - 7 168 - 3 177 - 2 12 - 3 40 - 1312 - 16
36 BERGER Walter HSV Wien 226§ 160- 0 174- 0 221- 2 46 -16 1278 - 30
37 HILLER Werner Desert-Eagle-Episburg 234 - 9 164 - 3 _ o 1252 - 14
- 13- 1 -223. 7 473-
38 HORL Manfred $LG Hopfgarten 214- 4 151- 0 201- 1 136- 3 503 1224 . 28
39 FUCHS Margarete SLG Hopfgarten 210- 6 167- 3 187- 0 130- 0 499 ' : 1205 - 13
40 SUCHY Wolfgang D&S Rosenheim 196- 1 157- 1 160- 2 195- 4 479 -11 1193 . 20
41 HOFER Josef SG Hopfgarten 199- 4 146- 1 160- 1 206- 1 462 -10 1187 . 18
42 TROGER Helmut D&S Rosenheim 177 - 2 90- 0 164- 0 158 : 1173 - 11
¢ A &I 1064 - 14

$& AF SO1H 17 18

F _.Alpenﬁal 2016
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SCHULLER Giinther
BOHN Erich
WAGNER Patrick
PAUL Bernhard
SCHMIDT Marc
ZABLOUDIL Milan
HEINRICH Siegfried

STODEREGGER Andreas

LEITNER Franz
LAIMINGER Josef
UBLACKER Michael
STEINHEUER Viktoria
STEINER Markus
STRASSL Peter
SCHEPER Hubert
BENZ Thomas
EISENMANN Bernd
THOMAS Max

PAA Michael
STEINHEUER Frank
STECHER Heinz
BORZ Markus
REISINGER Thomas
SUCHY Wolfgang
BICHLER Klaus
TROGER Helmut

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Service Revolver Match

Verein Match1+2
HSV Ried 180 - 17
HSV Ried 180 - 14
Schwandorf e.V. 180 - 17
SLG Hopfgarten 180 - 15
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180 - 16
BS Target 180 - 15
Siemsseeschiitzen 176 - 11
USG Bludenz/Birs 179 - 12
SLG Hopfgarten 180 - 12
SLG Hopfgarten 180 - 13
Ostmark Weiden 175 - 7
Oberursel 179 - 10
LHA Linz 175 - 7
HSV Ried 178 - 12
Team Merkle Tuning 175 - 9
D&S Rosenheim 176 - 11
Team Merkle Tuning 178 - 8
Desert-Eagle-Episburg 176 - 7
Waldbrunn 177 - 9
Oberursel 176 - 11
SG Hopfgarten 175- 5
SC Offenhausen 176 - 9
HSV Wien 176 - 11
D&S Rosenheim 161- 1
D&S Rosenheim 173 - 4
D&S Rosenheim 144 - 3

Match 3+4
297 - 17
294 - 13
294 - 9
293 - 11
290 - 13
289 - 9
292 - 10
288 - 11
287 - 9
287 - 6
289 - 7
284 - 6
288 - 7
284 - 6
284 - 7
281 - 8
279 - 10
281 - 11
278 - 3
277 - 3
276 - 3
271 - 6
264 - 5
259 - 4
237 - 2

52- 0

Gesamt

477 - 34
474 - 27
474 - 26
473 - 26
470 - 29
469 - 24
468 - 21
467 - 23
467 - 21
467 - 19
464 - 14
463 - 16
463 - 14
462 - 18
459 - 16
457 - 19
457 - 18
457 - 18
455 - 12
453 - 14
451 - 8
447 - 15
440 - 16
420- 5
410- 6
196 - 3
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SCHMIDT Marc
PAUL Bernhard
ZABLOUDIL Milan
WAGNER Patrick
BOHN Erich
REICHHARDT Werner
PAA Michael
BERGER Markus
UBLACKER Michael
LAIMINGER Josef
GLAS Reinhard
STEINER Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
REISINGER Thomas
BENZ Thomas
STECHER Heinz
HILLER Werner
BORGATO Giacomo
THOMAS Max
SUCHY Wolfgang

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Off Duty Revolver Match
Verein Match1+2
SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180 - 17
SLG Hopfgarten 180 - 15
BS Target 180 - 12
Schwandorf e.V. 180 - 15
HSV Ried 179 - 11
Desert-Eagle-Episburg 176 - 10
Waldbrunn 180 - 12
USG Bludenz/Biirs 179 - 8
Ostmark Weiden 178 - 10
SLG Hopfgarten 176 - 12
SLG Tann 180 - 12
LHA Linz 179 - 14
Team Merkle Tuning 175 - 9
HSV Wien 178 - 9
D&S Rosenheim 179 - 13
SG Hopfgarten 174 - 6
Desert-Eagle-Episburg 174 - 5
TSN Treviso 177 - 5
Desert-Eagle-Episburg 169 - 4
D&S Rosenheim 152 - 1

Match 3+4

295 -11
295 - 10
293 - 11
292 - 13
291 -
288 -
283 -
284 -
280 -
281 -
277 -
275 -
279 -
276 -
269 -
263 -
245 -
233 -
239 -
231 -

AP WWELE PMMONMUNDDOOUULIB»UILO O

Gesamt

475 - 28
475 - 25
473 - 23
472 - 28
470 - 20
464 - 19
463 - 17
463 - 12
458 - 15
457 - 20
457 - 16
454 - 16
454 - 14
454 - 11
448 - 13
437 - 10
419 - 6
410 - 8
408 - 7
383- 5§
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BOHN Erich
SCHULLER Giinther
TORGHELE Walter

STODEREGGER Andreas

ZERLAUTH Guntram
GLAS Reinhard
BORZ Markus
PLOSSL Markus
STRASSL Peter
LAIMINGER Josef
LEITNER Franz
BERGER Markus
SCHEPER Hubert
PAA Michael
ROHDE Uwe

BENZ Thomas
SCHMIDT Marc
REISINGER Thomas
ZABLOUDIL Milan
EISENMANN Bernd
BERGER Walter
GRABMULLER Rene
POLLANY Gerold
BERKMANN Andreas
NEUMANN Daniel
THOMAS Max
BICHLER Klaus
TONON Franco
CALLEGHER Mirco
STEINER Markus
KRICKL Sonja
SUCHY Wolfgang
MACK Angelika

7. Alpenpokal 2016

Verein

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

USG Bludenz/Birs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Birs
SLG Tann

SC Offenhausen

HSV Ried

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz/Biirs
Team Merkle Tuning
Waldbrunn
Leinfelden - Echterdingen
D&S Rosenheim

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

HSV Wien

BS Target

Team Merkle Tuning

HSV Wien

SSK IVV Praha

KSV Siemens
ISV-Feldkirch

Leinfelden - Echterdingen
Desert-Eagle-Episburg
D&S Rosenheim

TSN Treviso

TSN Treviso

LHA Linz

HSV Wien

D&S Rosenheim
Leinfelden - Echterdingen

Stock Semi Automatic Pistol Match

Match1+2

180 - 18
180 - 15
180 - 14
180 - 13
180 - 11
179 - 12
176 - 7
180 - 15
179 - 14
180 - 15
180 - 15
179 - 13
179 - 10
177 - 8
179 - 11
180 - 14
179 - 13
174 - 9
180 - 14
180 - 14
177 - 10
177 -
179 -
177 -
177 -
173 -
172 -
174 -
149 -
179 - 13
110- 1
168 - 5
152 - 4

NP DN O MOV

Match 3+4

299 - 16
296 - 13
295 - 10
292 - 12
292 - 13
292 - 13
295 - 7
290 - 10
290 - 7
288 - 10
287 -
286 -
284 -
285 -
282 -
281 -
281 -
281 -
274 -
273 -
273 -
273 -
270 -
268 -
262 -
266 -
263 -
210 -
223 -
186 -
255 -
182 -
123 -

N WEFR OORFRNEONOUGOOUBRANDNOOO A OORERNO®

Gesamt

479 - 34
476 - 28
475 - 24
472 - 25
472 - 24
471 - 25
471 - 14
470 - 25
469 - 21
468 - 25
467 - 23
465 - 20
463 - 11
462 - 17
461 - 20
461 - 18
460 - 19
455 - 17
454 - 16
453 - 16
450 - 14
450 - 12
449 - 18
445 - 9
439 - 11
439 - 7
435 - 5
384 - 6
372 - 8
365 - 21
365 - 2
350- 8
275 - 6
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